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198003060000
27660

03/06/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor MORTGAGE BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

401 196

198006050000
61950

06/05/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

36 287

198008250000
94080

08/25/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS D.W.
HUMPHRIES
CONST & DE

328 88

198009240001
08140

09/24/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

MISCELLANE
OUS
REVENUE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

37 630

198010240001
21840

10/24/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

SOUTH
CENTRAL
BELL TEL CO

329 419

198001170000
07340

01/17/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

34 439

198001310000
12260

01/31/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor AGREEMENT PELHAM CITY
OF

34 627

198001310000
12500

01/31/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

324 682

198003030000
25720

03/03/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee RELEASES BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

35 64

198004170000
44940

04/17/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantee PARTIAL
RELEASE

BHAM TRUST
NATL BANK

35 765

198009020000
97070

09/02/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS WHITE,
LEONARD H,
JR.

328 229

198001040000
01640

01/04/1980
12:00:00

W.M.
HUMPHRIES
ENTERPRISE

Grantor DEEDS LYON, D.
HARRY &
MARTHA V

324 120 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SE
Other:UNIT 1
BUILDING 11
CHANDALAR
SOUTH
TOWNHOUSE
S SEE INST


