Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 1; Date Recorded= 1980; Name= W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198003060000 27660	03/06/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	MORTGAGE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	401	196				
198006050000 61950	06/05/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	36	287				
198008250000 94080	08/25/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	D.W. HUMPHRIES CONST & DE	328	88				
198009240001 08140	09/24/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE		MISCELLANE OUS REVENUE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	37	630				
198010240001 21840	10/24/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	EASEMENTS AND RIGHT OF WAYS	SOUTH CENTRAL BELL TEL CO	329	419				
198001170000 07340	01/17/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	34	439				
198001310000 12260	01/31/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	AGREEMENT	PELHAM CITY OF	34	627				
198001310000 12500	01/31/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	324	682				
198003030000 25720	03/03/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	RELEASES	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	35	64				
198004170000 44940	04/17/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantee	PARTIAL RELEASE	BHAM TRUST NATL BANK	35	765				
198009020000 97070	09/02/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	WHITE, LEONARD H, JR.	328	229				
198001040000 01640	01/04/1980 12:00:00	W.M. HUMPHRIES ENTERPRISE	Grantor	DEEDS	LYON, D. HARRY & MARTHA V	324	120				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SE Other:UNIT 1 BUILDING 11 CHANDALAR SOUTH TOWNHOUSE S SEE INST